
Apache Corporation 
6120 S.Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

Washington 33 State #041 A F 1 ^ 30 -QI5-
Eddy County, New Mexico /02D' pML-^f-

400/S7 

60S'FEL, UL'.*, 3 3 - l ^ - ^ B 

252 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 2.21 
504 2.52 0.60 1.05 2.65 4.85 
748 2.44 0.40 0.70 1.71 6.56 
962 2.14 0.80 1.40 3.00 9.56 
1304 3.42 1.00 1.75 5.99 15.54 
1773 4.69 0.80 1.40 6.57 22.11 
2072 2.99 0.70 1.23 3.66 25.77 
2243 1.71 1.00 3.00 5.13 30.90 
2499 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 34.03 
2755 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 36.72 
3012 3.00 0.70 1.23 3.68 40.40 
3310 2.98 0.50 0.88 2.61 43.01 
3510 2.00 0.10 0.18 0.35 43.36 
3738 2.28 0.30 0.53 1.20 44.55 
3994 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 45.00 
4122 1.28 0.10 0.18 0.22 45.22 
4293 1.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.22 
4583 2.90 0.30 0.53 1.52 46.75 
4805 2.22 0.60 1.05 2.33 49.08 
5019 2.14 2.60 4.55 9.74 58.81 
5150 1.31 2.60 4.55 5.96 64.78 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

RECEIVED 
JAN 08 2013 

NMOCD ARTESIA I 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the t l ^ & Z - day of Q j Q j t & k c & C , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

/Rotary Public N 

<!$Wfr JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

I :-^ST- : I My Commission Expires 
W ; r - # March 03, 2015 

I 


